Ref No: SRHU/COE/ Int/2020-0 2|

SWAMI RAMA HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY

SWAMI RAM NAGAR., DEHRADUN, 248016

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTIFICATION

January 16, 2020

It is hereby notified that the End Semester Examinations (March 2020) schedule of B.Voe. (Culinary
Management) V semester shall be as under:

B.Voc. (Culinary Management) Fifth Semester

DATE | DAY | COURSE CODE | COURSE TITLE | Timing

End Semester Practical & Viva-Voce

2/3/2020 | Monday BVCMOJT005 | On Job Training 10:00AM ONWARDS
3/3/2020 | Tuesday BVCMSP 504 Food Presentation: Skill Paper 1 10:00 AM-1:00PM
4/3/2020 | Wednesday | BVCMSP 505 International Cuisine: Skill Paper 2 10:00 AM-1:00PM

End Semester Theory Examination

12/3/2020 | Thursday | BVCMGE 501 Advance Customer Care & Interpersonal Skill | 10:00 AM-1:00PM
13/3/2020 | Friday BVCMGE 502 Basic Accounting 10:00 AM-1:00PM
14/3/2020 | Saturday BVCMGES503 Hygiene & Sanitation 10:00 AM-1:00PM
16/3/2020 | Monday BVCMST 504 Food Presentation: Skill Paper 1 10:00 AM-1:00PM
17/3/2020 | Tuesday | BVCMST 505 | ood Production-1: Skill Paper 2 10:00 AM-1:00PM
18/3/2020 | Wednesday | BVCMST 506 Specialized Food Production: Skill Paper 3 10:00 AM-1:00PM
19/3/2020 | Thursday BVCMST 507 Food Commodities 10:00 AM-1:00PM

This bears approval of the competent authority.

Copy to : Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
: Registrar

: Dean Faculty Management Studies
: Dr. Mukesh Bijalwan, Coordinator, s.vee.

}» for kind information please

: Webmaster — to upload on the university website
: Notice Boards
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